Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Borthwick - (515530) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.27
1:02.00
1:02.10
1:03.52
1:04.09
1:04.58
1:05.16
1:05.70
1:05.80
1:06.00
1:07.89
1:08.18
1:10.14
1:10.56
1:12.78
1:14.56
1:16.29

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.00
1:02.10
1:01.27
1:04.09
1:04.58

1:08.52
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

474
457
455
425
414
404
394
384
382
379
348
344
316
310
282
263

245

WA Pts

457
455
474
414
404
425

Round

N

m I I I I I I

I T m I T I T

Round

F

I I T I T

Date

23/03/14
24/01/15
22/11/14
17/03/13
23/11113
27/04/13
1711112
10/03/12
30/06/12
27/10/112
19/11/11
22/10/11
19/03/11
09/07/11
16/10/10
20/03/10

09/05/10

Date

24/01/15
2211114
23/03/14
23/11/113
27/04/13
17/03/13

Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Bedfordshire County Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
WSC Alternative Nationals

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Bedfordshire Champs

Kingerlee Trophy Gala Meet

Meet

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013

Bedfordshire County Championships

Venue

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Luton
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Watford
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Watford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Stantonbury

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3

4
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2

Club Swam Under Level

Flitwick 3

4
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:05.16
1:06.00
1:05.80
1:05.70
1:07.89
1:08.18
1:10.56
1:10.14
1:12.78
1:16.29
1:14.56

Copyright 2024

379
382

348
344
310
316
282

263

17/11/12
27/10/12
30/06/12
10/03/12
19/11/11
22/10/11
09/07/11
19/03/11
16/10/10
09/05/10
20/03/10

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

WSC Alternative Nationals
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Kingerlee Trophy Gala Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Flitwick
Flitwick
Watford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Watford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Stantonbury

Biggleswade

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Page 2/2
4

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



