Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Borthwick - (515530) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.27	474	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	2
1:02.00	457	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:02.10	455	Н	22/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
1:03.52	425	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Flitwick	2
1:04.09	414	Н	23/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
1:04.58	404	Н	27/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Flitwick	3
1:05.16	394	Н	17/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
1:05.70	384	Н	10/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
1:05.80	382	F	30/06/12	WSC Alternative Nationals	Watford	Flitwick	3
1:06.00	379	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Flitwick	3
1:07.89	348	Н	19/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
1:08.18	344	Н	22/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:10.14	316	Н	19/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
1:10.56	310	F	09/07/11	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open	Watford	Flitwick	3
1:12.78	282	Н	16/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:14.56	263	Н	20/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
1:16.29	245	F	09/05/10	Kingerlee Trophy Gala Meet	Stantonbury	Flitwick	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.00	457	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:02.10	455	Н	22/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
1:01.27	474	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	2
1:04.09	414	Н	23/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
1:04.58	404	Н	27/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Flitwick	3
1:03.52 Copyright 2024	425 4	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Flitwick Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:05.16	394	Н	17/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
1:06.00	379	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Flitwick	3
1:05.80	382	F	30/06/12	WSC Alternative Nationals	Watford	Flitwick	3
1:05.70	384	Н	10/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
1:07.89	348	Н	19/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
1:08.18	344	Н	22/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:10.56	310	F	09/07/11	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open	Watford	Flitwick	3
1:10.14	316	Н	19/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
1:12.78	282	Н	16/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:16.29	245	F	09/05/10	Kingerlee Trophy Gala Meet	Stantonbury	Flitwick	2
1:14.56	263	Н	20/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS